
PART NUMBER 67910_12-11-19 

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS FOR 5096 LOW BOY CART  

 

 
BEFORE 11/1/08 

 

5099NS –  

PLACE FRYER ON CART 

(HARDWARE NOT REQUIRED) 

 

5094 –  

REQUIRES 89969 PLATE 

(HARDWARE NOT REQUIRED) 

PLATE HAS 4 HOLES FOR FRYER LEGS 

 

 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

AFTER 11/1/08 

 

5099NS –  

UNSCREW 5099NS FRYER LEGS 

PLACE FRYER ON CART 

LINE UP FRYER WITH HOLES IN CORNER 

PLATES SHOWN IN PHOTO 

REASSEMBLE FRYER LEGS  

THROUGH HOLES IN 4 CORNERS 

 

 

 

5094 –  

REQUIRES 67911 ADAPTER KIT 

KIT INCLUDES: 

• ADAPTER PLATE P/N 67909 (HAS 8 HOLES, 4 FOR CART, 4 FOR FRYER) 

• (4) 3/8”-16 HEX HEAD BOLTS – P/N 12470 

• (4) 3/8’-16 NUTS – P/N 46000 

• (8) FENDER WASHERS – P/N 89780 

 

BOLT ADAPTER PLATE TO CART USING THE HARDWARE SUPPLIED 

THE ADAPTER PLATE BOLTS THROUGH HOLES SHOWN IN PHOTO ABOVE 

UNSCREW LEGS ON 5094 FRYER, PLACE FRYER ON CART 

REASSEMBLE FRYER LEGS, THROUGH HOLES IN ADAPTER PLATE 

 

8065NSD –  

REQUIRES 115318 ADAPTER KIT 

KIT INCLUDES: 

• ADAPTER PLATE P/N 115317 (HAS 8 HOLES, 4 FOR CART, 4 FOR FRYER) 

• (4) 3/8”-16 HEX HEAD BOLTS – P/N 12470 

• (4) 3/8’-16 NUTS – P/N 46000 

• (8) FENDER WASHERS – P/N 89780 

 

BOLT ADAPTER PLATE TO CART USING THE HARDWARE SUPPLIED 

THE ADAPTER PLATE BOLTS THROUGH HOLES SHOWN IN PHOTO ABOVE 

UNSCREW LEGS ON 8065NSD FRYER, PLACE FRYER ON CART 

REASSEMBLE FRYER LEGS, THROUGH HOLES IN ADAPTER PLATE 


